Adlerpramie LG

Platzierung
1.

©|X|Njo| )~ EEE

N R R R RRPRRPRERRPRE
© 0N A~AWNERO

Schitze
SCHNAIDT, Rebecca
HARRER, Markus
ACKERMANN, Sonja
HARRER, Lena
PUSCHMANN, Giinter
CARL, Michaela
HARRER, Anja
HEINLOTH, Anja
WEIXELBAUM, Franziska
ARZT, Thomas
KASTNER, Sophie
LANG, Bastian
MARZ, Ramona
GROMANN, Lisa
EICHENSEER, Luis
PABSTMANN, Eva
MARZ, Thomas
LEGAT, Markus
MEYER, Helena
VOGERL, Johanna

Verein

SV 1875 Ebenried

SV Eichenlaub Sondersfeld
SV Eichenlaub Sondersfeld
SV 1875 Ebenried

SV Heinrichsbiirg Holzheim
SV Pfeifferhitte u, Umgebung
SV 1875 Ebenried

SV Edelweild 64 Rockersbihl
SV Heinrichsbiirg Holzheim
SV St,Hubertus Rengersricht-Seligenporten e,V,
SV Jagerwiesl Reichertshofen
SV Pfeifferhitte u, Umgebung
SV Edelweil3 64 Rockersbihl
SV Jagerwiesl Reichertshofen
SV Heinrichsbiirg Holzheim
Schutzengilde 1876 Pyrbaum
SV Edelweil3 64 Rockersbihl
SV Pfeifferhitte u, Umgebung
SV Pfeifferhiitte u, Umgebung
SV Jagerwiesl Reichertshofen

Ergebnis
56,3
61,7
64,2
67,6
71,2
85,4
87,7
97,2

102,8
108,3
111,7
125,9
130,8
131,2
131,8
134,2
138,1
143,4
147,5
150,2

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler



