Adlerprämie LG

Platzierung	Schütze	Verein	Ergebnis
1.	SCHNAIDT, Rebecca	SV 1875 Ebenried	56,3 Teiler
2.	HARRER, Markus	SV Eichenlaub Sondersfeld	61,7 Teiler
3.	ACKERMANN, Sonja	SV Eichenlaub Sondersfeld	64,2 Teiler
4.	HARRER, Lena	SV 1875 Ebenried	67,6 Teiler
5.	PUSCHMANN, Günter	SV Heinrichsbürg Holzheim	71,2 Teiler
6.	CARL, Michaela	SV Pfeifferhütte u, Umgebung	85,4 Teiler
7.	HARRER, Anja	SV 1875 Ebenried	87,7 Teiler
8.	HEINLOTH, Anja	SV Edelweiß 64 Röckersbühl	97,2 Teiler
9.	WEIXELBAUM, Franziska	SV Heinrichsbürg Holzheim	102,8 Teiler
10.	ARZT, Thomas	SV St, Hubertus Rengersricht-Seligenporten e, V,	108,3 Teiler
11.	KASTNER, Sophie	SV Jägerwiesl Reichertshofen	111,7 Teiler
12.	LANG, Bastian	SV Pfeifferhütte u, Umgebung	125,9 Teiler
13.	MÄRZ, Ramona	SV Edelweiß 64 Röckersbühl	130,8 Teiler
14.	GROMANN, Lisa	SV Jägerwiesl Reichertshofen	131,2 Teiler
15.	EICHENSEER, Luis	SV Heinrichsbürg Holzheim	131,8 Teiler
16.	PABSTMANN, Eva	Schützengilde 1876 Pyrbaum	134,2 Teiler
17.	MÄRZ, Thomas	SV Edelweiß 64 Röckersbühl	138,1 Teiler
18.	LEGAT, Markus	SV Pfeifferhütte u, Umgebung	143,4 Teiler
19.	MEYER, Helena	SV Pfeifferhütte u, Umgebung	147,5 Teiler
20.	VÖGERL, Johanna	SV Jägerwiesl Reichertshofen	150,2 Teiler